:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7328823

Sep 15, 2023 - 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 229,025 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 699363 - 0.015933892 ETH®
25.95 USD

2 699364 - 0.015890248 ETH®
25.88 USD

3 699365 - 0.055422153 ETH®
90.27 USD

4 699366 - 0.015937949 ETH®
25.96 USD

S 699367 - 0.015888783 ETH®
25.88 USD

6 699368 - 0.015919502 ETH&®
25.93 USD

7 699369 - 0.015933424 ETH®
25.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7328823
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/229025
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699363
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699364
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699365
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699366
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699367
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699368
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699369
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=

Validator Id

699370

699371

699372

699373

699374

699375

699376

699377

699378

Validator Id

203991

Amount

- 0.015924520
25.93 USD

- 0.015959703
25.99 USD

- 0.015876814
25.86 USD

- 0.015848755
25.81 USD

- 0.015857921
25.83 USD

- 0.015840165
25.80 USD

- 0.015967841
26.01 USD

- 0.055475025
90.36 USD

- 0.015951976
25.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.039736213
64.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699370
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699371
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699372
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699373
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699374
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699375
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699376
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699377
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/699378
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/203991

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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