

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7328823
DATE & TIME	Sep 15, 2023 · 09:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>229,025</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>699363</u>	- 0.015933892 ETH ② 25.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>699364</u>	- 0.015890248 ETH ↔ 25.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>699365</u>	- 0.055422153 ETH ↔ 90.27 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>699366</u>	- 0.015937949 ETH ⊘ 25.96 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>699367</u>	- 0.015888783 ETH ⊘ 25.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>699368</u>	- 0.015919502 ETH ② 25.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>699369</u>	- 0.015933424 ETH ⊘ 25.95 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>699370</u>	- 0.015924520 ETH ⊘ 25.93 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>699371</u>	- 0.015959703 ETH ⊘ 25.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>699372</u>	- 0.015876814 ETH ⊘ 25.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>699373</u>	- 0.015848755 ETH ⊘ 25.81 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>699374</u>	- 0.015857921 ETH ⊘ 25.83 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>699375</u>	- 0.015840165 ETH ⊘ 25.80 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>699376</u>	- 0.015967841 ETH ⊘ 26.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>699377</u>	- 0.055475025 ETH ⊘ 90.36 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>699378</u>	- 0.015951976 ETH ② 25.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>203991</u>	+ 0.039736213 ETH 🔗
		64.72 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.